www.kilflex.com.br - (31) 3528-6800
Hose collars for Hose Whip Restraint System
Hose Bands for Hose Restraint System
HPD
P/N
“A” “B” Hose Collar
Bolt Size*mm in mm in
WRC1212 12 0.47 12.5 0.49 M6

Sistema de restrição.
www.kilflex.com.br - (31) 3528-6800
Resistência do chicoteamento de mangueira
Sistema de retenção de segurança para mangueiras de pressão
www.kilflex.com.br - (31) 3528-6800
“A”
“C”
Hose Whip Restraint Cable Assemblies
for hoses attached with port adapters
Hose Whip Restraint Cable Assemblies
for hoses using flange-style connections
HPD
P/N
“A” “C” Grip Plate
Bolt Size*mm in mm in
WRF085 8.5 0.33 300 11.81 M6
WRF105 10.5 0.41 450 17.72 M8
WRF125 12.5 0.49 450 17.72 M8
WRF145 14.5 0.57 450 17.72 M8
WRF165 16.5 0.65 450 17.72 M8
WRF205 20.5 0.81 450 17.72 M8
Retaining system for hose fittings or adapt-
ers
HPD
P/N
“A” “C” Grip Plate
Bolt Size*mm in mm in
WRA145 14.5 0.57 300 11.81 M6
WRA170 17.0 0.67 300 11.81 M6
WRA185 18.5 0.73 300 11.81 M6
WRA205 20.5 0.81 300 11.81 M6
WRA225 22.5 0.89 300 11.81 M6
WRA245 24.5 0.96 300 11.81 M6
WRA265 26.5 1.04 300 11.81 M6
WRA305 30.5 1.20 300 11.81 M6
WRA340 34.0 1.34 450 17.72 M8
WRA365 36.5 1.44 450 17.72 M8
WRA425 42.5 1.67 450 17.72 M8
WRA455 45.5 1.79 450 17.72 M8
WRA490 49.0 1.93 450 17.72 M8
WRA525 52.5 2.07 450 17.72 M8
WRA600 60.0 2.36 450 17.72 M8
“A”
“C”
he Hose Whip Restraint System has been tested to the operating pressures of
the hoses listed in HPD Catalog 4400.  he Hose Whip Restraint is not designed